Multiplicity

MC /Data

Mean A multiplicity

0'55j\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\\\t
- —+— Data ]
0.5 & _ Hwzs0lO-—-PpPS
- —+— Hw 7.3.0 LO @ Dipoles]
- — Hw 730 NEO®PS
0.45 = 7 —
C Hw 730 NLOGPS 7
B —+— Hw 7.3.0 Merging 7
0-4 — | —+— Hw 7.3.0 NLO & Dipoles
C I —+— Hw730NLO®PS
0.35 [ -+- Hw720LO@®PS
%::::::::::::::ZZZZ_: E%BA’:?:H)MP(&@SE
03 Essssss=sss=s=s=s===25252 020 NIOGDS
- Hw 72,0 NLO®PS
=L ‘ [ \‘ [ \‘ [ \‘ L1 ‘\J_\J.l ‘\II_TLL \,JAH\LILLA'L‘ L1
1.4 i\ T ‘ T ‘ T ‘ 1T ‘ 1T ‘ [ ‘ v /1400 1‘1:118111 [ \E
13 & —+— Hw 7.2.0 NLO @ Dipoles
1.2 E
1.1
1
0.9
0.8 =
0.7 —=
38 [P S S U B FUUTY SRS SN A
0_5 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
90.7 908 909 91 911 912 91.3 914 915 g9g1.6 91.7



